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PLEASE NOTE:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -

THE FOLLOW NG | NFORVATI ON | NDI CATES AN AWARD HAS BEEN MADE TO THE LI STED VENDOR. ****

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2194300
SUSAN JANA
COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT

BUYER:
LI NE NBR COWM NBR /
VENDOR NBR
00001 880-67- 060824
630916452- 00
00004 880-67- 081939
860716114-01
00005 880- 67- 090785
412032721-10
00007 880-67-090788
860716114-01
00012 880-67- 090793
640679888- 01
00018 880- 67- 090799
061526627-01
00019 880- 67- 090800

630957776- 00

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

AWARDED SCLI Cl TATI ON
DATE PRI NTED: 06/ 03/08

PRQIECTORS

PRQJECTOR, PORTABLE, LCD

CURTI S COVPANY

BRAND:  DUKANE

LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/ 03/ 08
PRQJECTOR, PORTABLE, LCD
TROXELL COMMUNI CATI ONS | NC
BRAND:  HI TACHI
LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/03/08

PRQJECTOR, PORTABLE, LCD

TECHNOLOGY ANMERI CA
BRAND: NEC

LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/ 03/08
PRQJECTOR, PORTABLE, LCD
TROXELL COMMUNI CATI ONS | NC
BRAND:  HI TACHI

LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/ 03/ 08
PRQJECTOR, PORTABLE, DLP
OFFI CE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
BRAND: VI EMEONI C

LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/03/08
PRQJECTOR, PORTABLE, DLP
TECHDEPOT- AN OFFI CE DEPOT COM
BRAND: | NFOCUS
LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/03/08
PRQJECTOR, NON- PORTABLE, LCD
DANI EL  COVMUNI CATI ONS | NC

BRAND:  HI TACHI
LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/ 03/ 08

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

Uumm

EA

EA
8770

EA
CPX253

EA
VT595

EA
CPX201

EA
PJ551D

EA

EA
I N2104EP

EA

EA
CP- X301

AWARD DATE: 06/ 03/08

L
$ 599.
$ 556.
$ 642.
$ 556.
$ 568.

550.
665.

00000

12000

00000

12000

91000

99000

00000



00020

00022

00023

00026

00027

00030

00032

00033

00036

880-67-090801

412032721-10

880-67- 090803

860716114-01

880- 67- 090804

412032721-10

880- 67- 090807

640679888- 01

880-67- 090808

952935679-01

880- 67- 090811

412032721-10

880-67-090813

412032721-10

880-67- 090814

742616805- 00

880- 67- 090817

860716114-01

PRQJECTOR, NON- PORTABLE, LCD

TECHNOLOGY AMERI CA
BRAND: NEC

LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/ 03/ 08
PRQJECTOR, NON- PORTABLE, LCD
TROXELL COMMUNI CATI ONS | NC
BRAND:  HI TACHI
LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/03/08
PRQIECTOR, NON- PORTABLE, LCD
TECHNOLOGY ANMERI CA

BRAND: NEC

LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/ 03/08
PRQJECTOR, NON- PORTABLE, LCD
OFFI CE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
BRAND: VI EWSONI C

LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/ 03/ 08
PRQJECTOR, NON- PORTABLE, LCD
EPSON AMERI CA | NC

BRAND: POWERLI TE

LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/03/08
PRQJECTOR, NON- PORTABLE, DLP
TECHNOLOGY ANERI CA

BRAND: VI EWSONI C

LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/03/08
PRQJECTOR, NON- PORTABLE, DLP
TECHNOLOGY AMERI CA

BRAND: VI EWSONI C

LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/ 03/ 08
PRQJECTOR, NON- PORTABLE, DLP
DELL MARKETI NG LP

BRAND:  DELL

LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/03/08

PRQJIECTOR, NON- PORTABLE, DLP

TROXELL CB?\/MJNI CATI ONS I NC

BRAND: NQ
LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/ 03/ 08

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

EA
VT695

CPX401

EA

EA
LT380

EA

EA
PJ1173

EA

EA
8300

EA
PJ559D

L

it

it

2400MP

EA
SP870

771.

785.

1, 796.

2,937.

5, 233.

708.

842.

741.

2,167.

50000

71000

00000

11000

00000

71000

04000

34000

35000



